



SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LTD.

Reaching out!

February 1, 2022

To,
The Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

The Manager,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: SATIN

Scrip Code: 539404

Subject: Submission of Copies of Published Unaudited Financial Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation of our letter dated January 31, 2022, we hereby enclose copies of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 published on February 1, 2022 in Business Standard (English and Hindi).

We request you to take the same on records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Satin Creditcare Network Limited**



(Vipul Sharma)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer




Encl. a/a


Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited
A Subsidiary of NBCC (India) Limited
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, NBCC Square,
Plot No. III/F2, Action Area-III, Newtown
(Rajarat), Kolkata - 700135 (W.B.)
CPG DIVISION
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
No. **HSCL/CPG/EOI/CONS/2022/e-230**
Online Expression of Interest is invited for
'Prequalification of Contractors/Suppliers
for Supply, Installation, Testing,
Commissioning & Handing over of LMO,
MGPS, Prefab units and Medical Equipments
for Emergency COVID Response Package
PH-II (ECRP-II) for the State of Uttarakhand"
for G-I to IV for monetary groups up to Rs. 50
Cr. EOI documents/Corrigendum (if any) etc.
are available at <http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app>.
Last date of online submission: 14.02.2022.
Advt. No. 2021-22/221 Head (CPG)
CIN No. U27310WB1964 GOI026118
Website: www.hsclindia.com


Hindustan Steelworks Construction Limited
A Subsidiary of NBCC (India) Limited
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, NBCC Square,
Plot No. III/F2, Action Area-III, Newtown
(Rajarat), Kolkata - 700135 (W.B.)
CPG DIVISION
EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
No. **HSCL/CPG/EOI/CONS/2022/e-229**
Online Expression of Interest is invited for
'Pre-Qualification of Contractors for
Construction of 56 Nos. Ekibaya Model
Residential School (EMRS) in the States/UT
of Dadra & Nagar Haveli (Only Phase-II),
Odisha and Jharkhand" for G-I & G-II
monetary groups up to Rs. 50 Cr. EOI
documents/Corrigendum (if any) etc. are
available at <http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app>.
Last date of online submission:
21.02.2022 upto 2.00 P.M.
Advt. No. 2021-22/220 Head (CPG)
CIN No. U27310WB1964 GOI026118
Website: www.hsclindia.com

<div>  GODAWARI POWER & ISPAT LIMITED Regd. Office: 428/2,Phase-I, Industrial Area, Siltara,Raipur (C.G.) Corporate Office: Hira Arcade, Pandri, Raipur (C.G.) 492001 CIN.: L27106CT1999PLC013756, Tel : 0771-4082000, Website: www.godawaripowerispat.com , E-mail: yarra.rao@hiragroup.com </div>						
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021						
(Rs In Crores)						
S. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED	
		Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020
1	Total income from Operations	1614.66	1277.03	1132.49	4052.53	2812.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.11	394.89	275.55	1401.47	507.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	454.11	357.07	275.55	1363.65	507.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	336.87	267.30	166.36	1017.06	320.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	346.13	295.83	180.20	1114.03	348.83
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	65.84	32.91	34.11	65.84	34.11
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)(before and after extraordinary items) -					
	(a) Basic	24.95	22.53	11.79	80.51	22.83
	(b) Diluted	24.95	22.53	11.79	80.51	22.83
The additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below:						
(Rs in Crores)						
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		3 MONTHS ENDED			9 MONTHS ENDED	
		Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2020
1	Total Income From Operations	1406.41	1249.22	954.47	3782.69	2406.29
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	396.82	389.36	292.56	1324.38	476.00
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	297.04	291.69	203.03	991.49	321.82
Notes : 1. The Financial Results of the company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 31st January, 2022 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 filed with stock exchanges under regulation 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.godawaripowerispat.com) For and on behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- Abhishek Agrawal Executive Director						
Place: Raipur Date: 31.01.2022						

<div>  SATIN CREDITCARE NETWORK LIMITED CIN:L65991DL1990PLC041796 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Kundan Bhawan, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Azadpur, Delhi-110033 Corporate Office: Plot No. 492, Udyog Vihar, Phase-III, Gurugram, Haryana-122016, India Phone: 0124-4715400, Website: www.satincreditcare.com E-mail: secretarial@satincreditcare.com </div>				
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021				
(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Nine months Ended December 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	34,831.90	32,078.32	1,01,670.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	4,556.26	(10,646.17)	(4,739.96)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	4,556.26	(10,646.17)	(4,739.96)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	3,350.75	(8,009.14)	(3,619.90)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,198.50	(12,715.18)	(6,805.61)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	4.92	(13.62)	(5.32)
	2. Diluted:	4.92	(13.62)	(5.32)
# - Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit & Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, Whichever is applicable.				
(₹ In Lakhs)				
Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended December 31, 2021	Quarter Ended December 31, 2020	Nine months Ended December 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	31,652.91	29,364.88	93,133.52
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	5,475.17	(10,921.67)	(2,478.44)
3	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	4,026.44	(8,197.13)	(1,931.42)
Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Satin Creditcare Network Limited ('the Company') in their meeting held on January 31, 2022. 2. The Company reports Standalone and Consolidated financial results on quarterly basis, pursuant to the requirement under Regulations 33 & 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The Standalone & Consolidated financial results are available on the website of the Company (i.e. www.satincreditcare.com) and on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (i.e. NSE- www.nseindia.com and BSE- www.bseindia.com). 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. 4. These Consolidated Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. For Satin Creditcare Network Limited Sd/- (Harvinder Pal Singh) Chairman Cum Managing Director DIN: 00333754 Place: Gurugram Dated: January 31, 2022				



ख़बरें जो बढ़ाए आपकी तरक्की की रफ़्तार

पहला पन्ना क्षेत्रीय और राष्ट्रीय समाचार के नाम
देश और आपके प्रदेश की सबसे बड़ी बिज़नेस ख़बरें

शेयरों और क्षेत्रीय मंडियों के भाव
प्रमुख शेयरों और विभिन्न राज्यों की मंडियों के जिस भाव

कंपनी और जिस समाचार
कंपनियों, स्टार्ट-अप और जिस मार्केट पर नज़र, सोमवार से शनिवार

विविध समाचार
राजनीतिक और आर्थिक समाचार

आयाम
मनोरंजन, स्वास्थ्य, ब्रांड, खेल, टेक्नोलॉजी और व्यक्तित्व की बातें

व्यापार गोष्ठी
हर सोमवार एक आर्थिक या सामाजिक मुद्दे पर पाठकों और विशेषज्ञों की राय

अन्य साप्ताहिक पृष्ठ
हर सोमवार, 'स्मार्ट इन्वेस्टर' और आपका निवेश

— अपनी प्रति के लिए —
SMS reachbs to 57575 or email us at order@bsmail.in



इंडियन ऑयल कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड
Indian Oil Corporation Limited
[CIN - L23201MH1959GOI011388]
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: इंडियनऑयल भवन, जी-9, अली यावर जंग मार्ग, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुम्बई-400 051
वेबसाइट: www.iocl.com; ईमेल आईडी: investors@indianoil.in



आज़ादी का अमृत महोत्सव

स्थायी ऊर्जा समाधानों के साथ हरित भविष्य का निर्माण

31 दिसंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौमाही हेतु एकल आधार और समेकित गैर-लेखा परीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (₹ करोड़ में)

विवरण	एकल						समेकित					
	गैर-लेखा परीक्षित परिणाम					लेखा परीक्षित परिणाम	गैर-लेखा परीक्षित परिणाम					लेखा परीक्षित परिणाम
	समाप्त तिमाही के लिए		समाप्त नौमाही के लिए			समाप्त वर्ष के लिए	समाप्त तिमाही के लिए		समाप्त नौमाही के लिए			समाप्त वर्ष के लिए
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
1 प्रचालनों से राजस्व	197,172.01	169,770.77	146,464.64	521,999.05	351,157.49	514,890.47	199,375.30	171,787.19	147,676.04	527,681.68	354,502.57	520,236.84
2 अन्य आय	1,375.28	1,433.72	1,277.71	3,372.56	3,449.05	4,550.72	1,143.18	859.12	967.22	2,501.52	2,786.61	3,499.54
3 कुल आय	198,547.29	171,204.49	147,742.35	525,371.61	354,606.54	519,441.19	200,518.48	172,646.31	148,643.26	530,183.20	357,289.18	523,736.38
4 कुल व्यय	191,067.73	162,834.14	139,946.19	501,723.22	335,841.99	489,725.54	192,832.76	164,717.30	141,347.26	506,885.05	338,636.49	494,182.38
5 अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर पूर्व और सहयोगी / संयुक्त उद्यम का अंश)	7,479.56	8,370.35	7,796.16	23,648.39	18,764.55	29,715.65	7,685.72	7,929.01	7,296.00	23,298.15	18,652.69	29,554.00
6 सहभागी / संयुक्त उद्यम के शेयर का शुद्ध लाभ							330.34	421.98	275.86	1,099.05	629.20	1,196.73
7 कर पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	7,479.56	8,370.35	7,796.16	23,648.39	18,764.55	29,715.65	8,016.06	8,350.99	7,571.86	24,397.20	19,281.89	30,750.73
8 कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)	5,860.80	6,360.05	4,916.59	18,162.22	13,054.74	21,836.04	6,261.40	6,235.39	4,102.37	18,637.42	12,617.32	21,762.22
9 पैतृक इक्विटी होल्डरों से संबंधित कर पश्चात् अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि)							6,143.08	6,203.74	4,359.11	18,456.51	12,611.72	21,638.21
10 अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (कर पश्चात्) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात्) सम्मिलित हैं]	4,481.41	9,656.74	7,791.46	21,923.66	16,315.51	26,419.93	4,743.15	9,408.50	7,349.34	22,598.37	16,127.16	26,263.39
11 पैतृक इक्विटी होल्डरों से संबंधित अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय							4,625.38	9,377.29	7,607.64	22,416.27	16,123.57	26,159.77
12 प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹10 प्रत्येक)	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16	9,414.16
13 अन्य इक्विटी जिसमें पुनर्मूल्यांकन संचय सम्मिलित नहीं हैं						101,319.00						102,657.01
14 प्रतिभूति अधिमूल्य खाता				-	-	-				76.74	76.74	76.74
15 निवल मूल्य (कुल इक्विटी)				126,439.21	110,036.10	110,500.04				128,279.89	111,444.69	111,838.05
16 बकाया ऋण				88,323.10	64,691.06	94,413.00				102,828.63	78,906.42	108,930.32
17 ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात				0.70:1	0.59:1	0.85:1				0.79:1	0.70:1	0.97:1
18 प्रति शेयर अर्जुन (₹) वार्षिककृत नहीं (मूल्य और तनुकृत) (अंकित मूल्य – ₹10 प्रत्येक)	6.38	6.93	5.36	19.78	14.22	23.78	6.69	6.76	4.75	20.10	13.74	23.57
19 पूंजी शोधन रिजर्व				297.65	297.65	297.65				298.06	298.06	298.06
20 बांड शोधन रिजर्व				1,781.79	3,152.64	3,152.64				1,800.54	3,171.39	3,171.39
21 ऋण सेवा कवरेज				6.75	8.38	6.07				6.03	6.52	4.14
22 ब्याज सेवा कवरेज अनुपात				9.19	11.21	11.42				8.79	10.30	10.66

सूचना:

1. निवेशक मंडल ने ₹ 4.00 प्रति इक्विटी शेयर (अंकित मूल्य ₹10/- प्रति इक्विटी शेयर) के अंतरिम लाभांश की घोषणा की है। यह कंपनी द्वारा इसी अवधि के दौरान भुगतान किए गए ₹ 5.00 प्रति इक्विटी शेयर के अंतरिम लाभांश के अतिरिक्त है।

2. उपरोक्त प्रारूप सेबी (लिरिफिंग और अन्य प्रकटीकरण अर्हताओं विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 एवं विनियम 52(4) के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दायर किए गए तीन तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का निष्कर्ष है। इन तिमाही परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् बम्बई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/87b76024-e318-4859-8e41-82948fed9b04.pdf>) और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (URL: https://archives.nseindia.com/corporate/Full_Result_Q3_31012022174915.pdf) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.iocl.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: जनवरी 31, 2022



SERVO
Sustainable Energy Resource Value Optimizer



Indane
New-age high performance diesel



XTRAGREEN
New-age high performance diesel



PROPEL
A range of world class petrols



IndianOil Aviation
Our grandest work takes you to the top



Indane XTRATE
LPG that lasts longer



XP100
100 octane premium petrol

हमें फॉलो करें:

[f /IndianOilCorpLimited](#) [t /IndianOilcl](#) [v /indianoilcorporationlimited](#) [i /indianoilcorp](#) [in /indian-oil-corp-limited](#)